
Schweizer Cup 2015/16

2. Vorrunde Zone 5
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Wed.
Fri.
Wed.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.

31.08.2015
09.09.2015
11.09.2015
16.09.2015
16.09.2015
21.09.2015
23.09.2015

20:15
19:45
20:00
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (2)
20:00

38
36
39
33
37
35
34

Gelterkinden
Niederhasli
Binningen
Copains Birsfelden
Spreitenbach
Buchs Zürich
Döttingen

Waldenburg
Frick
Wettingen
Möhlin
Basel
Oberwil
Zürich-Affoltern

6:9
9:6
4:11
9:6
11:4
10:5
0:15
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